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Cases Opened
Felonies 5 12 11
Misdemeanors
Traffic 3
Juvenile Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous
Total Cases Opened 5 15 11
Cases Closed
Felonies 9 8 16
Misdemeanors
Traffic
Juvenile Deliquencies 1

Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Closed 9 9 16

Allegretti

17

20

17

23

Corum

20

26

13

10

23

Vargas

19

20

12

14

Propps

Miller-Jones

3315

190

226 19

29 14

143

175 18

Riess

12

20

12

20

Jessup

34

41

28

37

Sullivan

38

45

15

Dyer

293

Appleman

Causer

Total

147
78
202
16

456

139
47
159
20

378



